
AH BG

DE CF BG AH

33

22

44

11

Tolerances if not otherwise shown
According to DIN ISO 2768-1
Linear measures:
Up to 30mm class  M, otherwise class C.
According to DIN ISO 2768-2
Form and position: class L
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INDEX PART NO DESCRIPTION MATERIAL COLOUR
1 C14018 2X6-SEAL25 PMMA Clear
2 C15360 STRADA-IP-2X6-T3-B Silicone White
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Beam direction

Pockets for wiring and
screws
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Section view A-A
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Silicon seal 
with ribs

1,6mm thick PCB
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